

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220000341203)))



H220000341203AECO

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:						
10.	Division of C	ormorations				L
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6380		\	$\sim$	4
			$\gamma$	N	1 eilur	8
From:			d		$J^{-}U$ .	1
	Account Name		÷			
	Phone Phone	r : I2010000009				ය ,
	Fax Number	: (305)599-0839 : (305)592-9591				
	TOX NUMBER	. (303/392-9391				2
**Enter	the email addre	ss for this business	entity to be	urad	for future	<u>ب</u>
an	nual report mail			useu	ror rucure	
	·····	lings. Enter only one	e email address	useu s plea	ase.**	- 6
-		lings. Enter only one	e email address	useu s plea	ase.**	16
Em	ail Address:	lings. Enter only one	e email address	s plea	ase.**	16
Em		Lings. Enter only one	e email address	s plea	ase.**	16
<u></u>	ail Address:		e email address	s plea	ase. **	16
	ail Address:	ESTATE/CORRE	e email address	s plea	ase. **	16
	ail Address:  COR AMND/R		e email address	s plea	ase. **	16
	ail Address:  COR AMND/R	ESTATE/CORRE	e email address	s plea	ase. **	
	ail Address: COR AMND/R USA FRI	ESTATE/CORRE EIGHT SERVICES	e email address CT OR O/D I S GROUP, IN	s plea	ase. **	5 
	ail Address: COR AMND/R USA FRI Certificate o Certified Co	ESTATE/CORRE EIGHT SERVICES	CT OR O/D I S GROUP, IN	s plea	ase. **	5 LNC
	ail Address: COR AMND/R USA FRI	ESTATE/CORRE EIGHT SERVICES	e email address CT OR O/D I S GROUP, IN	s plea	ase. **	5 LNC
	ail Address: COR AMND/R USA FRI Certificate o Certified Co	ESTATE/CORRE EIGHT SERVICES f Status PY	CT OR O/D I S GROUP, IN	RESI	ase. **	5 L NC
KE ARY JF STATE LLAHASSEE, FL	ail Address: COR AMND/R USA FRI Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	ESTATE/CORRE EIGHT SERVICES f Status PY	CT OR O/D I S GROUP, IN	RESI	IGN	5 ((
ECKELARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL	ail Address: COR AMND/R USA FRI Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	ESTATE/CORRE EIGHT SERVICES f Status PY	CT OR O/D I S GROUP, IN	RESI	ase. ** IGN ↓ ()) ( FEB :)	5  1 2027
KELARY JE STATE LLAHASSEE, FL	ail Address: COR AMND/R USA FRI Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	ESTATE/CORRE EIGHT SERVICES f Status PY	CT OR O/D I S GROUP, IN	RESI	ase. ** IGN ↓ ()) ( FEB :)	5 ((

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ECEIVED

œ

Jan 31 2022 18:09 HP Fax

850-317-6381

page 2

1/27/2022 12:16:50 PM PACE 1/001 Fax Server



January 27, 2022

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

USA FREIGET SERVICES GROUP, INC 4732 SW 143RD AVE MIAMI, FL 33175US

SUBJECT: USA FREIGHT SERVICES GROUP, INC REF: P20000076816

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Terri J Schroeder Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: H22000034120 Letter Number: 322A00002152

## page 3



Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

USA FREIGHT SERVICES GROUP, INC

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State:

P20000076\$16

(Document Number of Cerporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

N.A		$Th_{c} = n_{c}$
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "Inc" or Cri" or the designation "Corp." "I "chartered." "professional association," or the ab	lne," ur "Co". A professional corp	rporated" or the abbreviation "Corp., aration name must contain the work
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applics</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET</u> .	<u>ahle:</u> <u>4DDRESS</u> )	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u>BOX</u> )	
D. It amending the registered agent and/or registered agent und/or the new registered agent und/or the new registered.		er the name of the
Name of New Registered Agen:		
	(Florida street addressy	. <u></u>
New Begistered Office Address:	Florida street withessy (City)	, Florids

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Check if applicable

...) The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to 8, 607,0120 (11) (c), F.S.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title.

 $P \neq President; V \neq Vice President; T = Treasurer; S \neq Scoretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairmun or Clerk; CEO = Choc$ Executive Officer: CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office holds.President: Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manney. Currently John Doc is tisted as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones teaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doc. PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

X Change	PT	John Doe	
X Remove	$\underline{\mathbf{v}}$	<u>Mike Jones</u>	
<u>X</u> Add	• <u>SV</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
U Change	VP	GABRIEL AZCORRA	15328 SW 72 ST. APT 824
Add			MIAMI, FL 33193
X Remove			
2) Change			······································
Add			
Remove			
Add			
Remove			·
4) Change	<u> </u>		
bbA.			
Remove			
3) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change	<u></u>		
Add			
Remove			

-

A	s, if necessary)	<u>cles, enter change(s</u> - (Be specific)			
		· • • • • •			
1					
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••				·	
		······			
	<u> </u>			- <u>-</u>	
			****		
·······			····		
······		1 10	··		
		nge, reclassificatio	a, or cancellation of	issued shares.	
lf an anwndinent prov	ides for an excha		for and the state of the state	4 14 16	
lf ap anyndinent prov provisions for implen	enting the amen	dment if not contai	uneu in che zittenumi	SUTTINGER:	
If an angedinent prov provisions for implen (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai	ined in the sidendin	int lisen:	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai	inen in the sillenom	<u>ent liken:</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai	nieu in the silienum	<u></u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>201 (1991)</u>	···
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>:nt nisen:</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>:nt niken:</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>:nt nxen:</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>201 11&lt;61()</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>201 11&lt;61()</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>201 11&lt;61()</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>201 11&lt;61()</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>2011 (IKER)</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>201 IIXen:</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai		<u>2011 IIKER:</u>	
provisions for implem (if not applicable,	enting the amen	dment if not contai			
provisions for implen	enting the amen	dment if not contai			

The duty of each smead mustury ad	01/17/2022	. if other then the
The date of each amendment(s) ad date this document was signed.	10µ11011.	11 Outer them the
and the document was signed.		
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this bl document's effective date on the De	look does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date partment of State's records.	will not be fisted as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were ado action was not required.	pted by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder action	and shureholder
The amendment(s) was/were adore by the shareholders was/were supported by the shareholders.	pted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the antendment(5) fficient for approval	
must be separately provided for a	noved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement each voting group entitled to vote separately on the omendmentist: for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	,
ъу	tvoung group;	
01/17/2022 Dated Signature (By a dir	rector, president or other billieet - if directors or officers have not been t, by an incorporator of in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court	
	ed fiduciary by that fulnetary)	
appoint	GABRIEL AZCORRA	
appoint		
appuim	GABRIEL AZCORRA	

.

....